

â
ITEM NO.30

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15854/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 26/11/2010 in WA No.1582/2010 of The
HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

G.BALACHANDRAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.S.RAMACHANDRAN NAIR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Roy Abraham,Adv.
Ms. Reena Roy,Adv.
Ms. Seema Jain,Adv.
Mr. Anupam Diwedi,Adv.
Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. S. Gopakumaran Nair,Sr.Adv.
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.
Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan,Adv.

Ms. Padmalakshmi Nigam,Adv.
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das,Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Jogy Scaria,Adv.
Mr. K.K. Sudheesh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pleading are complete.
Post for final hearing on a non-miscellaneous day.

|(Mahabir Singh)
| Court Master

|(Veena Khera)
| Court Master